Colombia 2021
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1dan Fn New Year's Day 5Jul Mon Feastof St Peter and St Paul
11 Jan Mon  Epiphany Holiday 20 Jul Tue  Independence Day
22 MarMon St Joseph's Day 7 Aug Sat  Battle of Boyaca Day
1Apr Thu  Maundy Thursday 16 Aug Mon  Assumption Day Holiday
2Apr Fn Good Friday 18 Oct Mon  Columbus Day Holiday
1May Sat  Labour Day 1 Nov Mon  All Saints’ Day Holiday
17 May Mon  Ascension Day Holiday 16 NovMon  Independence of Cartagena Holiday
7 Jun Mon Corpus Christi Holiday 8 Dec Wed Immaculate Conception
14 Jun Mon  Sacred Heart Day 25 DecSat  Christmas Day
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